
RECOLHIDO

MÊS ORGÃO BC RPPS PRINCIPAL

JAN FMAS 660,00            72,60                72,60                72,60                72,60                 10/02/2018 08/02/2018
FEV FMAS 660,00            72,60                72,60                72,60                72,60                 10/03/2018 28/02/2018

MAR FMAS 660,00            72,60                72,60                72,60                10/04/2018
ABR FMAS 660,00            72,60                72,60                72,60                72,60                 10/05/2018 30/04/2018

MAI FMAS 660,00            72,60                72,60                72,60                72,60                 10/06/2018 08/06/2018
JUN FMAS 660,00            72,60                72,60                72,60                72,60                 10/07/2018 10/07/2018

JUL FMAS 660,00            72,60                72,60                72,60                72,60                 10/08/2018 30/08/2018

AGO FMAS 660,00            72,60                72,60                72,60                290,40               10/09/2018 28/09/2018
SET FMAS 660,00            72,60                72,60                72,60                72,60                 10/10/2018 01/10/2018

OUT FMAS 660,00            72,60                72,60                72,60                73,60                 10/11/2018 09/11/2018
NOV FMAS 660,00            72,60                72,60                72,60                72,60                 10/12/2018

DEZ FMAS 660,00            72,60                72,60                72,60                72,60                 10/01/2019

DEC FMAS 660,00            72,60                72,60                72,60                72,60                 10/12/2018
TOTAL 8.580,00        943,80             -            943,80              943,80              1.090,00           

RECOLHIDO

MÊS ORGÃO BC RPPS PRINCIPAL

JAN FMAS 660,00            144,01             144,01              144,01              144,01               10/02/2018 08/02/2018

FEV FMAS 660,00            144,01             144,01              144,01              144,01               10/03/2018 28/02/2018

MAR FMAS 660,00            144,01             144,01              144,01              10/04/2018
ABR FMAS 660,00            202,69             202,69              202,69              144,01               10/05/2018 30/04/2018

MAI FMAS 660,00            202,69             202,69              202,69              202,69               10/06/2018 08/06/2018
JUN FMAS 660,00            202,69             202,69              202,69              660,00               10/07/2018 10/07/2018

JUL FMAS 660,00            202,69             202,69              202,69              202,69               10/08/2018 30/08/2018

AGO FMAS 660,00            202,69             202,69              202,69              576,04               10/09/2018 28/09/2018
SET FMAS 660,00            202,69             202,69              202,69              202,69               10/10/2018 01/10/2018
OUT FMAS 660,00            202,69             202,69              202,69              202,69               10/11/2018 09/11/2018

NOV FMAS 660,00            202,69             202,69              202,69              10/12/2018

DEZ FMAS 660,00            202,69             202,69              202,69              10/01/2019

DEC FMAS 660,00            202,69             202,69              202,69              10/12/2018
TOTAL 8.580,00        2.458,93          -            2.458,93           2.458,93          2.478,83           

MATHEUS EMIDIO DE B. CALADO EDER MARCONE VIEIRA

PREFEITO CONTADOR CRC-027.904/0-8 PE

RPPS SEG
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RECOLHIDO

MÊS ORGÃO BC RPPS PRINCIPAL

JAN SAUDE 29.537,50              3.183,18              3.183,18          3.183,18              3.183,18           10/02/2018 08 e 09/02/2018
FEV SAUDE 29.538,40              3.183,18              3.183,18          3.183,18              3.183,18           10/03/2018 27 E 28/02/2018
MAR SAUDE 29.538,40              3.183,18              3.183,18          3.183,18              3.183,18           10/04/2018 10/04/2018
ABR SAUDE 29.688,40              3.199,68              3.199,68          3.199,68              3.183,18           10/05/2018 18/04 E 10/05/2018
MAI SAUDE 29.688,40              3.199,68              3.199,68          3.199,68              3.199,68           10/06/2018 28/05 E 08/06/2018
JUN SAUDE 29.688,40              3.199,68              3.199,68          3.199,68              3.199,68           10/07/2018 29/06 E 10/07/2018
JUL SAUDE 29.688,40              3.199,68              3.199,68          3.199,68              3.199,68           10/08/2018 08/08/2018
AGO SAUDE 29.688,40              3.199,68              3.199,68          3.199,68              1.355,59           10/09/2018 30/08/2018
SET SAUDE 29.888,40              3.221,68              3.221,68          3.221,68              3.221,68           10/10/2018 28/09 E 11/10/18
OUT SAUDE 29.888,40              3.221,68              3.221,68          3.221,68              3.221,68           10/11/2018 29 E 31/10/18
NOV SAUDE 29.888,40              3.155,68              3.155,68          3.155,68              1.328,09           10/12/2018 12/12/2018
DEZ SAUDE 31.088,40              3.353,68              3.353,68          3.353,68              10/01/2019
DEC SAUDE 29.438,40              3.106,18              3.106,18          3.106,18              1.377,59           10/12/2018 28/12/2018
TOTAL 387.248,30           41.606,84           -                    41.606,84        41.606,84            32.836,39         

RECOLHIDO

MÊS ORGÃO BC RPPS PRINCIPAL

JAN SAUDE 29.537,50              6.445,26              372,84              6.072,42          6.445,26              6.445,28           10/02/2018 08 E 09/02/18
FEV SAUDE 29.538,40              6.445,26              372,84              6.072,42          6.445,26              6.445,28           10/03/2018 27 E 28/02/2018
MAR SAUDE 29.538,40              6.445,26              372,84              6.072,42          6.445,26              6.445,28           10/04/2018 10/04/2018
ABR SAUDE 29.688,40              6.477,99              372,84              6.105,15          6.477,99              6.445,28           10/05/2018 18/04 E 10/05/2018
MAI SAUDE 29.688,40              6.478,01              372,84              6.105,17          6.478,01              6.478,01           10/06/2018 28/05 E 08/06/2018
JUN SAUDE 29.688,40              6.478,01              372,84              6.105,17          6.478,01              9.892,01           10/07/2018 29/06 E 10/07/2018
JUL SAUDE 29.688,40              6.478,01              372,84              6.105,17          6.478,01              6.478,01           10/08/2018 08/08/2018
AGO SAUDE 29.688,40              6.478,01              372,84              6.105,17          6.478,01              2.819,91           10/09/2018 30/08/2018
SET SAUDE 29.888,40              6.521,65              372,84              6.148,81          6.521,65              4.707,64           10/10/2018 28/09 E 11/10/18
OUT SAUDE 29.888,40              6.521,65              372,84              6.148,81          6.521,65              6.521,65           10/11/2018 29 E 31/10/18
NOV SAUDE 29.888,40              6.390,73              372,84              6.017,89          6.390,73              2.765,36           10/12/2018 12/12/2018
DEZ SAUDE 31.088,40              6.783,49              372,84              6.410,65          6.783,49              10/01/2019
DEC SAUDE 29.438,40              6.292,54              -                    6.292,54          6.292,54              2.863,55           10/12/2018 28/12/2018
TOTAL 387.248,30           84.235,87           4.474,08          79.761,79        84.235,87            68.307,26         
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ANEXO XI -B
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ANEXO XI - A
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